118 €

2-PEDAL
2 ERY I

PK62 (AMB-1885)'PK62A (AMB-187F)

PARTS LIST

29071800

*62A

PK-62

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||

18-49-20

15-16-17

31-32-33-34

&
15 B
" 3_\ / M < ~
z o ) * o
\ . C - gn.“\%‘c o 0
\ (9 Zi) <t
ST < r[J.mw
AY
i~ m
) \ 140 BN Y ﬁ".w
y @O
M~
o m

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||




REF.NO, NOTE UART NO. DESCRIPTION k . A A4 AMT.
1 GPK-GZ2001GBO 2~JOINT PEDAL ASM. i PULE-2 A 1
2 GPK-G2001040 PEDAL BASE ASM. AP RET A D3 (1
3 GPK-2600304A PEDAL AT R IN (1)
4 SL-4040881-5C SCREW M4X8 TATIRYT B4 MAXO.7 L=8 (2)
5 GPK-2G008004A THREAD CUTTER SWITCH STOPPER,W TR AL F Abon” (1)
B GPK-26007004A THREAD CUTTER SWITCH LEVER, ¥ AREN AL F LA 1)
7 GPE-26009000 SWITCH BASE AMFYR49FRT 4 m
& GPK-26011000 SWITCH SPRING ARRFAATFN" (1)
g SL-4040891-5C SCREY M4X& FAT2EIT BAZ MAXO.T =8 (1)

10 S8-4111215-8P SCREW 11/64-40 L=12 FAT YT 11/64-40 L=12 (1)
11 GPK-26010000 SWITCH SHAFT LFF)2AVFTTY {7
12 SL-4640691-SC SCREW ¥4 X 6 FATARY" AL MAX0.T L=6 (3}
13 SL-4031691-SC  SCREW M3X0.5 L=16 FAT2FYT M3X0.5 1L=16 (2)
14 111-023038 BACKWARD FEEDR SWITCH STCP PLAT FTe) Z4YFRALR (1)
15 GPK~14013000 PEDAL SPRIKG NN (1)
16 GPK-14009000 PEDAL SPRING GUIDE ATETUNT RN AR {1
17 SM-1031201-5¢C SCREW M3X0.5 L=12 ¥3333 M3X0.5 [L=12 (1)
18 SL-4042591-3C SCREW M4X0.7 L=25 FATIRYT LA M4X0.7 L=25 (1)
19 GHP-03537000 TUBE JOINT GASKET F2-779 734G T A (1)
20 WP-0430801-5C YASHER M4 ETH R 33TEI M4 {1)
21 GPK-62002000 SWITCH COVER A4TFINT - (1)
2¢ GPK-620030B0 SWITCH CABLE ASM. AEYFE-TTH 3 (1}
23 SM-1030501-8C SCREW M3X%0.5 L=5 #5:1%3° M3X0.5 L=5 (2.
24 ¥P-0430801-SC WASHER M4 EFYT R 2 3ETROL M4 (1)
25 SL-4031691-SC  SCREW M3X0.5 L=18 FATIEYT M3X0.5 L=186 (21
26 111-02208 BACKWARD FEED SWITCH STOP PLAT EFURREHT A49FRAAR (0
2 SD-09¢1201-TP HINGE SCREY D=9 H=3.2 2TuEYT D= H=3.2 {4)
23 NS-6880410~3P NUT 9/32-28 Ry FyE 9/32-28 {4)
28 GPE-26004000 SWITCH PEDAL GUIDE COLLAR AIFAT 2RI T AR T (1
30 NM-6040003-SC NUT M4 Ly M4X0.7 392 (1)
31 SKH-4041201-3C SCREW M4X0.7 L=12 TATaFYT MAX0.7 L=12 (1)
32 WP-0430801-5C WASHER M4 BT R 2RTRL M4 (1
33 NM-6040003-SC  NUT M4 oAy R MAXO. T 392 (1)
34 GPK-26017000 SWITCH BASE COLLAR {FFYAAVFETANT~ (13
35 GPK-13008004 PEDAL BASE JOINT, RIGHT ATRRRT 4 tatuk (R) (1)
35 GPK-13007004 PEDAL BASE JOINT, LEFT APRTART S YT advk (L) {1)
37 111-58001 PEDAL SHAFT BRACKET FELE IVALY) (2)
38 SM-9082023-SE SCREW M& L=20 nYIET L M8 L=20 (2)
39 ¥P-0871602-SE WASHER 8.7X18X1.6 B3 e 8.7X184X1.6 {4)
40 W5-0861410-KR SPRING WASHER 8.6X15X1.4 N3t eTz 8. 8X15X1.4 (2)
41 NM-6080721-5E NUT M8 oY FIE MBS (2}
42 GPK-26100000C WMAT A IYRA i
43 GPK-26101000 MAT B 2YHB 2.
44 #071  GPK-B200TAAQ CONNECTING CABLE ASM. L MR L B A & F lgw
Note (JE3C) #01..... For PK-624 PK-62AH]
JUKI #EREH
T182 W HAHETEI8-2-1 TR REETEART]

JUKI CORPORATION
HEAD OFFICE

8-2-1, KOKURYO-CHOC,
CHOFU-CITY, TOKYO 182, JAPAN

BUSINESS OFFICE
1-23-3, KABUKI-CHO,
SHINJUKU-KU, TOKYO 180, JARAN

TEL. 03-3480-1111 ({43}

TEL, 03-3480-1113(# 1 7)L-1 24}

BELVKED, SHERIE
To order or for further
information,

please contact :

BION—YUIANIRREROLSFET{EET SR BNET,

PHONE : 03(3205)1188. 1189, 1180
FAX : 03(3203)8260, (3205)9131
TELEX : J22867, 232-2301

#* The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commedity without notice.
#IOA—YUZ SR E RREORSTRTHE - HIRL-+0TY,
% This parts list is edited and printed in accordance with the product specifications as of July 1992,

Printed in Japan




